
Burnaby Mountain Math Contests 2023-24 
Name of Contest Date Location/Time Forms Due More Info. 

COMC 
(Canadian Open Math Contest) 

Thursday October 26 
9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

(Period 1 and 2) 
Multi-Purpose Room 

Friday October 6 Level: Grade 12 
Link for more info. 

AMC 10/12 B 
(American Math Competition) 

Tuesday Nov. 14 
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

(Period 1 and 2) 
Multi-Purpose Room 

Friday October 20 Level: Grade 10 & 12 
Link for more info. 

Pascal Contest 
(Waterloo) Wednesday Feb. 28 

9:00 AM – 10:20 AM 
(Period 1) 

Multipurpose Room 
 

Monday Feb. 12 Level: Grade 9 
Link for more info. 

Cayley Contest 
(Waterloo) Wednesday Feb. 28 

10:30 AM – 11:45 AM 
(Period 2) 

Multipurpose Room 
Monday Feb. 12 Level: Grade 10 

Link for more info. 

Fermat Contest 
(Waterloo) Wednesday Feb. 28 

10:30 AM – 11:45 AM 
(Period 2) 

Multipurpose Room 
Monday Feb. 12 Level: Grade 11 

Link for more info. 

Euclid Contest 
(Waterloo) Wednesday April 3 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
(Period 1 & 2) 

Multi-Purpose Room 
Monday March 4 Level: Grade 12 

Link for more info. 

Gauss Contest Wednesday May 15 
9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

(Period 1) 
Multi-Purpose Room 

Monday April 15 Level: Grade 8 
Link for more info. 

 

https://cms.math.ca/competitions/
https://www.maa.org/math-competitions/amc-1012
https://www.cemc.uwaterloo.ca/contests/contests.html
https://www.cemc.uwaterloo.ca/contests/contests.html
https://www.cemc.uwaterloo.ca/contests/contests.html
https://www.cemc.uwaterloo.ca/contests/contests.html
https://www.cemc.uwaterloo.ca/contests/contests.html

